Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale Sprint 1 - Trittico della Valsugana

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 23:49:02

Data: 06/05/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
NP SIMONCELLI LORENZO

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

DALFOLLO Marica
OSTI Virginia
OSSANA Viviana
MARTINELLI Diego
MASIERO Francesco
PALLAORO Davide
BONECCHER Raffaele
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 ORSINGHER Denis
2 BONECCHER Edoardo

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

DE BONA Davide

GAIO Paride

MANFROI Tommaso
GAIO Emanuele
CORONA Mattia
PEDENZINI David
FOCHESATO Leonardo
OSTI Federico
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

BRUNET Lorenzo

ORLER Marco

BEDIN Alessandro

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
VIALE Guglielmo

IORIATTI Francesco

o U1~ W NP

Societa
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:03
00:18:26
00:20:29
00:21:05
00:21:18
00:40:51
01:09:54

Tempo
00:12:32
00:12:34

Tempo
00:13:02
00:13:24
00:13:34
00:13:52
00:14:53
00:16:41
00:19:27
00:23:20

Tempo
00:11:59
00:12:40
00:14:11
00:14:36
00:15:25
00:15:41



7 ALBUZZI José
8 GIOVANNINI Filippo

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

RIZZA' SAMUELE
LOSS Nikolas
BONAT Laurence

BETTEGA Tiziano
BOLLA Giacomo
SABEL Petr
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

1 CONSOLI Paolo

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

GIOVANELLI Valter
DALFOLLO Giuliano

MANFROI Tiziano
ZENI Ettore
RODA Andrea
PM BUFFA Angelo
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
CAVAZZANI Augusto
ZONATO Stefano
BELLO' Gregorio
TRENTIN Danilo
MAZZUCCO Walter
MAFFEI Luigi
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Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome

1 GOBBI Gianluca
2 PARIS Ezio
3 BERNABE Renzo

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

BONECCHER Fabrizio

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:17:37
00:22:08

Tempo
00:16:42
00:17:17
00:17:22
00:18:58
00:21:11
00:23:06
00:26:15

Tempo
00:24:10

Tempo
00:14:59
00:19:51
00:19:54
00:20:15
00:24:23
00:26:40
00:21:09

Tempo
00:15:18
00:16:33
00:17:58
00:20:08
00:20:59
00:21:05
00:31:49

Tempo
00:18:46
00:21:08
00:21:33



Categoria: M70

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome

BERTOLDI Harald
ZUCAL Celestino
SIMONCELLI Paolo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
TAIT Samuele
SCOPEL Mattia
GRAVA Paride
DAVES Fabio
DAVES Silvano
CIPRIANI Andrea
BOLLA Damiano
ZOPPE Matteo
SANDRI Eddy
DALFOLLO Alessio
VENTURINI Alessio
FERRARI Mattia

Categoria: W12

Pos.

o U1~ W N

NP

Nome

SIMION Elena
GAIO Maddalena
SARTORI Elisa

PRETTO Celeste Nike

CAVAZZANI Laura
CESTELE Ambra
MARTINELLI Anna

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

SIMION Ester

RIZ Nicole

BUFFA Lisa
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
CORSO Giada
CAVAZZANI Petra
RODA Ylenia

PELLIZZARI Benedetta

RODA Arianna
GAIO Rachele

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:27
00:23:49
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:51
00:13:57
00:14:12
00:14:51
00:15:06
00:15:44
00:15:46
00:16:17
00:16:19
00:16:42
00:17:20
00:17:59
00:14:43

Tempo
00:12:01
00:14:11
00:14:18
00:15:49
00:16:29
00:33:52
00:00:00

Tempo
00:12:28
00:12:30
00:14:00
00:15:32
00:15:51
00:18:49
00:24:58
00:29:01
00:29:55
00:00:00



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 TRENTIN Angela
3 SARTORI Alice

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Helga
2 CORRIDORI Chiara
3 VALT ROMINA
4 FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

PACHER Mirta

MANTEGA Silvia

DAVID Donatella

LOSS Milena

GRIGOLLI Brunella
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
CRISTELLI Nancy
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 PIFFER Maria
2 VILIOTTI Paola
3 GHEDA Marina

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 ZOTTA lvana
2 COLO Carmen
NP CONOTTER Graziana

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:15:50
00:17:13
00:19:15

Tempo
00:17:46
00:19:21
00:20:28
00:24:19

Tempo
00:18:51
00:19:19
00:20:25
00:20:42
00:20:42
00:22:34
00:23:50
00:26:28
00:40:14

Tempo
00:19:58
00:22:44
00:29:24

Tempo
00:17:31
00:27:06
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:02



Categoria: WE

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

NP
NP

Nome

GIOVANELLI Anna
MONDIN Sara
LUCCHETTA Jessica
BENIGNI Anna
COLLAZUOL Marialuisa
BUFFA Francesca
TAUFER Arianna
MASCHIO Giulia

Societa

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:17:02
00:17:38
00:18:09
00:19:44
00:20:29
00:20:52
00:00:00
00:00:00



