

Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale Sprint 1 - Trittico della Valsugana

Data: 06/05/2018

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 23:49:02

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
	NP SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:03
2	OSTI Virginia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:26
3	OSSANA Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:29
4	MARTINELLI Diego	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:05
5	MASIERO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:21:18
6	PALLAORO Davide	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:40:51
7	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:09:54

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ORSINGHER Denis	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:12:32
2	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:34

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE BONA Davide	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:02
2	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:24
3	MANFROI Tommaso	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:34
4	GAIO Emanuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:52
5	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:53
6	PEDENZINI David	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:41
7	FOCHESATO Leonardo	ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA	00:19:27
8	OSTI Federico	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:20

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BRUNET Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:11:59
2	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:12:40
3	BEDIN Alessandro	ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA	00:14:11
4	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:14:36
5	VIALE Guglielmo	ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA	00:15:25
6	IORIATTI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:15:41

7	ALBUZZI Josè	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:17:37
8	GIOVANNINI Filippo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:08

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIZZA' SAMUELE	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:16:42
2	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:17
3	BONAT Laurence	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:22
4	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:58
5	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:11
6	BOLLA Giacomo	ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA	00:23:06
7	SABEL Petr	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:15

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CONSOLI Paolo	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:24:10

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:14:59
2	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:51
3	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:54
4	MANFROI Tiziano	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:15
5	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:24:23
6	RODA Andrea	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:40
PM	BUFFA Angelo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:09

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:18
2	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:33
3	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:17:58
4	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:20:08
5	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:59
6	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:21:05
7	MAFFEI Luigi	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:49

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:46
2	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:21:08
3	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:33

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:20:27
2	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:23:49
NP	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:51
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:57
3	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:14:12
4	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:14:51
5	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:06
6	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:44
7	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:15:46
8	BOLLA Damiano	ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA	00:16:17
9	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:19
10	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:42
11	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:17:20
12	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:59
PM	FERRARI Mattia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:43

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:01
2	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:11
3	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:18
4	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:49
5	CAVAZZANI Laura	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:29
6	CESTELE Ambra	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:52
NP	MARTINELLI Anna	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:28
2	RIZ Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:12:30
3	BUFFA Lisa	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:14:00
4	ZUGLIANI Eleonora	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:15:32
5	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:15:51
6	CAVAZZANI Petra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:49
7	RODA Ylenia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:58
8	PELLIZZARI Benedetta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:01
9	RODA Arianna	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:55
NP	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:50
2	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:13
3	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:15

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:17:46
2	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:21
3	VALT ROMINA	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:20:28
4	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:24:19

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:51
2	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:19
3	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:20:25
4	LOSS Milena	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:42
4	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:42
6	SIBIGLIA Katiuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:22:34
7	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:23:50
8	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:28
9	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:40:14

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:58
2	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:44
3	GHEDA Marina	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:29:24

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:17:31
2	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:06
NP	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: W70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:02

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIOVANELLI Anna	ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA	00:17:02
2	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:38
3	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:09
4	BENIGNI Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:44
5	COLLAZUOL Marialuisa	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:20:29
6	BUFFA Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:52
NP	TAUFER Arianna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00